
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 Mast 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

12 

67 

28 

26 

31 

63 

56X 

20 

47 

8X 

74 

Name 

Chris Rhein 

Rich Alten 

Thierry Bousquet 

David Hilburn 

James Wolcott 

Allan Rodrigue 

Michael Marinshaw 

Erik Hames 

Bernie Lacotta 

Bruce Beatty 

Jim Crum 

Points 

211 

186 

166 

151 

141 

131 

121 

111 

101 

91 

86 

Laps led 

11 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

4 

Diff 

0.335 

10.034 

10.563 

11.266 

13.008 

13.892 

18.838 

24.298 

30.715 

DNF 

Total Tm 

10:03.136 

10:03.471 

10:13.170 

10:13.699 

10:14.402 

10:16.144 

10:17.028 

10:21.974 

10:27.434 

10:33.851 

3:53.775 

Best Tm 

47.090 

47.136 

47.793 

47.773 

47.798 

48.025 

47.658 

48.598 

48.011 

49.532 

49.488 

In Lap 

7 

4 

6 

5 

10 

10 

10 

6 

7 

7 

3 

SubClass Comment 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 
Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #7 
02 LO206 Masters 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:31:13 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

2/12/2023 15:15 


